The Motorola MCP820 series is a family of CompactPCI host-slot processor
modules and the fi rst host-slot modules to benefi t from Motorola’s PowerPlus III
Architecture. The MCP820 series pushes performance and functionality of the
PowerPlus Architecture to unprecedented levels.
DATASHEET
M
C
P

other intellectual property rights or under others. This disclaimer extends to any prospective buyer, and it includes Motorola’s licensee, licensee’s transferees, and licensee’s
customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
MCP820-500 500 MHz MPC7410 with support for USB, order memory separate
MCP820-505-CK 500 MHz MPC7410 without support for USB, order memory separate
(confi gurable spare)
Related Products
MCPTM-01 Transition module: One RJ-45 async serial port connector, one HD-50 sync/async
serial port connector (Y-cable splits to two HD-26 connectors), one mouse/
keyboard 6-pin mini DIN, PIM
RAM500-005 128MB memory mezzanine, MCP820/MCP765/MVME5100, top
RAM500-015 128MB memory mezzanine, MCP820/MCP765/MVME5100, bottom
RAM500-006 256MB memory mezzanine, MCP820/MCP765/MVME5100, top
RAM500-016 256MB memory mezzanine, MCP820/MCP765/MVME5100, bottom
RAM500-010 512MB memory mezzanine, MCP820/MCP765/MVME5100, top
RAM500-020 512MB memory mezzanine, MCP820/MCP765/MVME5100, bottom
CFLASH-xxx CompactFlash memory card (where xxx = number of MB)
Documentation
MCP820A/IH MCP820 Installation and Use (includes MCPTM-01 information)
MCP820A/PG MCP820 Programmer’s Reference Guide